PRESTAR MARKETING SDN BHD
鸿 达 销 售 有 限 公 司
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE Pckg
(Box)
Pckg
(Ctn)
PRICE
MYR
N04-C4216-WA Cut Off Wheel
For Stainless Steel (Brown) 4“ X 2mm X 16mm 50 500
N04-C4216-A24 Cut Off Wheel (Black) 4“ X 2mm X 16mm 50 500
N04-C123254-A24 Cut Off Wheel 12“ X 3mm X 25.4mm 25 25
N04-C143254-A24 Cut Off Wheel 14“ X 3mm X 25.4mm 25 25
N04-C163254-A24 Cut Off Wheel 16“ X 3mm X 25.4mm 25 25
N04-C7322-A36 Cut Off Wheel 7“ X 3mm X 25.4mm  50 200
N04-GWN0220 Grinding Wheel #220 4” X 10mmX 16mm 10 100
N04-GWN0400 Grinding Wheel #400 4” X 10mmX 16mm 10 200
N04-GWN0600 Grinding Wheel #600 4” X 10mmX 16mm 10 200
N04-GWN0800 Grinding Wheel #800 4” X 10mmX 16mm 10 200
N04-GWN1000 Grinding Wheel #1000 4“ X 10mm X 16mm 10 200
N04-GWN1200 Grinding Wheel #1200 4“ X 10mm X 16mm 25 200
N04-F4216-AC Flexible Soft Wheel 4“ X 2mm X 16mm 25 200
N04 1
NIWA BRAND CUT OFF & GRINDING WHEEL